
S No. Name of Creditors Address Amount claimed by the 

Creditors(in Rs.)

Amount admitted (in Rs.)

1 SARDAR SINGH Plot No. 2, Manu Vatika 3, 

Bajri Mandi Road, 

Panchyawala, Jaipur RAJ.-

302034

                   13,53,14,428.00 5,67,54,684.00                                       

2 Rajendra Sharma Plot No. 28, Ganga Sagar-B, 

Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur, 

Rajasthan

                     6,62,76,927.00 6,62,76,927.00                                       

TOTAL 20,15,91,355.00                  12,30,31,611.00                                     

List of Claims of Operational Creditors - Workmen & Employees


